
Hamar Frisbee Club ukesgolf 2018 → HFC ukesgolf nr.2 2018 • 16.08.2024 19:19 (1)

Hamar Frisbee Club ukesgolf 2018 → HFC ukesgolf nr.2 2018

No  

Åpen klasse

Espen Paulsen

Magnus Smedby

Stefan Nilsen

Thorbjørn Viberg

Joakim Trontveit

Bård Bøe

Lars Harald Tjøstheim

Jørgen Trøen

Anders Gulliksen

Tobias Brustad

Gorm Eirik Kulstad

Tor-Olav Pedersen Tollnes

Lars Monclair Kristensen

Simen Løvhaug Hansen

Herman Huuse

Kristian Sjølstad

Junior

August Rudjord
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 85

Åpen klasse

1 Kristian Sjølstad 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 0 85

2 Anders Gulliksen 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 6 2 3 +2 87

3 Tor-Olav Pedersen Tollnes 5 3 4 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 +5 90

4 Joakim Trontveit 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 +6 91

5 Espen Paulsen 2 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 +8 93

6 Jørgen Trøen 2 4 3 3 6 2 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 2 2 3 2 5 2 +9 94

6 Bård Bøe 3 3 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +9 94

8 Thorbjørn Viberg 2 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 +10 95

9 Magnus Smedby 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 +11 96

10 Herman Huuse 3 4 4 2 7 5 6 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 +15 100

11 Tobias Brustad 3 4 5 5 3 2 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 +16 101

11 Stefan Nilsen 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 6 3 +16 101

13 Lars Harald Tjøstheim 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 +21 106

14 Gorm Eirik Kulstad 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 6 3 3 3 4 3 8 3 3 4 5 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 +24 109

15 Lars Monclair Kristensen 3 3 4 6 5 4 4 5 7 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 5 +28 113

15 Simen Løvhaug Hansen 3 3 6 4 4 3 7 4 6 4 5 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 +28 113

Junior

1 August Rudjord 4 5 5 4 7 5 8 3 8 5 4 8 4 6 4 5 3 3 8 4 4 4 4 4 3 7 4 +48 133
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 85

Avg 3.2 3.4 4.2 3.8 3.9 3.3 4.9 3.4 4.4 4.5 3.8 4.1 3.1 3.5 3.7 4.7 3.3 3.4 4.2 3.6 3.6 3.3 3.1 3.5 3.2 3.6 3.3 100.1

Difficulty 3 12 4 21 23 7 24 10 27 14 22 25 1 15 19 20 8 11 26 18 16 6 2 13 5 17 9 15.1

Birdie -1 3 2 4 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 4 4 4 3 3 44 10%

Par 0 10 8 7 5 7 8 8 11 4 10 5 5 13 5 7 8 12 12 4 6 7 6 9 10 9 6 8 210 46%

Bogey 1 2 6 5 8 3 4 3 5 6 5 8 7 3 7 6 8 2 3 8 8 9 6 2 6 2 5 4 141 31%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 3 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 45 10%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 2%

Other >3 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 9 2%
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